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CISCO SYSTEMS INC

ISIN:  US17275R1023

Overview

2024/04/22 22:00:00
Price

48.14 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-0.37% (-0.18)

US17275R1023
CSCO

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

182,980 EUR
S&P 500

48.05 USD (1,000)
48.15 USD (300)
48.49 USD

48.59 USD

48.00 USD

48.32 USD
48.21145 USD
20,135,728
970,867,585.18
100,344

15

65.00

60.00

55.00

50.00

45.00

40.00

35.00

17275R102

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=258198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=258198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=258198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76704b2df75b4b69395e8bc87702348aa1f2daf10d13d2f53b431a3ce1ee45fc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=291e7249b13a36d38&time=1713939175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d51d9a2519f7d653c7e63c26787793621b63cd408141c5158566033b013cf848&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e0ba239dc6cfa10c&time=1713939175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84149a20a07eca175793cc50a5d2884b7eeb021b96ca15d209e0c44d1d425d64&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8234d2f230b1768d1&time=1713939175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90c46b144c194ec67baf598d586c67985e37900ba188290b7c256a9923a619a3&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43368f943d9ccf413&time=1713939175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd2b4f18ad9052ceddfcc08cb84d7f63846af1d380a9187f89ddaf34fa72af71&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c879b2789cb0a5f5&time=1713939175&tool=RSC

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

Details

2024/04/22 22:00:00

Price
48.14 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.37% (-0.18)

ISIN US17275R1023
Symbol CSCO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 182,980 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.05 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 48.15 USD (300)
Open 48.49 USD
High 48.59 USD
Low 48.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 48.32 USD
VWAP 48.21145 USD
Volume (pcs) 20,135,728
Trading volume 970,867,585.18
Number of trades 100,344
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.05% +2.36% -6.52%
Perf (abs.) -4.79 +1.11 -3.36
Beta 0.73 0.71 0.82
Volatility 21.57 19.16 23.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 48.05 USD (16,564,415)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 49.15 USD (19,183,604)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 49.55 USD (19,653,539)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 50.96 USD (18,956,032)
YTD High | date 52.62 USD (2024/01/26)
YTD Low | date 47.66 USD (2024/03/01)
52 Weeks High | date 58.19 USD (2023/09/01)
52 Weeks Low | date 45.56 USD (2023/05/04)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 45.115 EUR 0.21 87
04/22
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 4514 EUR 0.01 3
04/22
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 4519 EUR 0.32 69
04/22
Stuttgart 2024/ 17:35 45.09 EUR 0.01 6
04/22
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 05:55 55.12USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496658

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

ERSTE

Group
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Munich
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Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
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10:08
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08:20

17:24

19:13

17:44

19:30
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50.00 CHF  0.00

48.14 USD 970.87

45.315 EUR 0.00

47.50 USD 0.01

250.00 HKD

45.375 EUR 0.00

45.36 EUR 0.00

45.00 EUR 0.04

4471 EUR 0.00

45.165 EUR 0.00

4522 EUR 0.00

45.495 EUR 0.00

100,344
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17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2009288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15867

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

atfoen)
CISCO

Contact Details
CISCO SYSTEMS INC.

170 West Tasman Drive - 95134-1706 San
Jose

Telefon: +1-408-526-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kristina Member of Board of

Johnson Directors

Daniel Member of Board of

Schulman Directors

John Member of Board of

Chambers Directors

John Harris Member of Board of
Directors

Marianna Member of Board of

Tessel Directors

Mark Garrett Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Member of Board of

Capellas Directors

Otto Chan Member of Board of
Directors

Sarah Murphy Member of Board of
Directors

Wesley Bush  Member of Board of
Directors

Chuck Chairman of Managing

Robbins Board

Dev Stahlkopf Member of Executive
Committee

Jeff Sharritts  Member of Executive
Committee

Maria Member of Executive

Martinez Committee

Scott Herren  Member of Executive
Committee
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